Conductive Polymer Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors
Radial Lead Type, Long Life Assurance
Series
● Ultra-Low ESR, High ripplecurrent.
● Load life of 5000 hours at 105℃.
● Radial lead type:Lead free flow soldering conditioncorrespondence.
● RoHS Compliance(2011/65/EU)
■SPECIFICATIONS

■ Dimensions
Φ x L(mm)
Type numbering system(Exp: 10V 270μF)
Voltage
V 2.5 4 6.3 10 16
Code 0E 0G 0J 1A 1C
PS
Size 6.3x9 6.3x10.5 8x7 8x9 8x12 10x13
ΦD 6.3 6.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0
L 9 10.5 7 9 12 13
P 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.0
Φd 0.6 0.5 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6
Conductive Polymer Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors
PS Series
■STANDARD RATINGS
Rated voltage
(V)(code)
Surge
Voltage
(V)
Rated
Capacitance
(μF)
Case Size
ΦD x L(mm) tan δ
Leakage
Current
(μA)
ESR(mΩ)
(at 100kHz 20℃)
Rated Ripple
(mArms) Part Number
2.5
(0E) 2.8
330 6.3x9 0.08 166 8 4800 EPPS0E331M6309
560 6.3x6 0.12 280 10 3900 EPPS0E561M6306
680 8x7 0.08 340 15 3900 EPPS0E681M0807
820 6.3x9 0.08 410 8 4800 EPPS0E821M6309
820 8x9 0.08 410 7 5200 EPPS0E821M0809
820 8x12 0.08 410 7 5800 EPPS0E821M0812
1500 10x13 0.08 750 8 5500 EPPS0E152M1013
4
(0G) 4.6
270 6.3x9 0.08 108 8 4800 EPPS0G271M6309
560 8x7 0.08 224 15 3900 EPPS0G561M0807
560 8x9 0.08 224 7 5200 EPPS0G561M0809
680 8x12 0.08 272 7 5800 EPPS0G681M0812
1200 10x13 0.08 480 8 5500 EPPS0G122M1013
6.3
(0J) 7.2
330 6.3x10.5 0.08 416 20 3000 EPPS0J331M6310
390 8x7 0.08 490 15 3900 EPPS0J391M0807
470 8x12 0.08 592 7 5500 EPPS0J471M0812
560 6.3x9 0.08 706 9 4300 EPPS0J561M6309
560 8x9 0.08 706 8 5000 EPPS0J561M0809
820 10x13 0.08 1034 8 5500 EPPS0J821M1013
10
(1A) 11.5
150 6.3x10.5 0.08 300 20 3000 EPPS1A151M6310
270 8x12 0.08 540 8 4900 EPPS1A271M0812
470 10x13 0.08 940 8 5500 EPPS1A471M1013
16
(1C) 18.4
100 6.3x10.5 0.08 160 24 2800 EPPS1C101M6310
270 8x12 0.08 432 9 4500 EPPS1C271M0812
330 10x13 0.08 528 9 4700 EPPS1C331M1013
470 10x13 0.08 752 9 4700 EPPS1C471M1013